Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

MTS ,,15. ma;j"

Club

Score

Nis

OS "Sreten Mladenovic - Mika" Nis

OS "Dusan Radovic"
OS "Ivan Goran Kovacic"
Trgovinska Skola

0S "Vuk Karadzic"

ETS "Mija Stanimirovic"
Pcelica

OS "Car Konstantin"
ETS "Nikola Tesla"

OS "Cegar"

OS "Vitko i Sveta"

OS "Milan Rakic"

OS "Sveti Sava"

Tehnicka skola "12. februar'

OS "Desanka Maksimovic"

OS "Branko Radicevic"

OS "Jastrebacki Partizani"

OS "Ratko Vukicevic"

OS "Ljupce Spanac"

Nis

Niska Banja
Nis
Doljevac
Nis

Nis

Nis

Nis

Nis

Gadzin Han
Nis

Nis

Nis

Cokot
Gabrovac
Oblacina
Nis

Bela Palanka

M-Buch.

15.5

14.5

145

12.5

12

11.5

11

11

11

10.5

10.5

10.5

10

10

8.5

60.0

60.5

58.5

58.0

49.5

56.0

58.0

53.5

52.0

59.0

55.5

51.5

48.5

44.0

52.5

48.5

48.5

50.0

11.0

11.5

Buch.

84.5

83.0

83.0

82.0

69.0

77.5

80.5

73.5

71.5

78.5

81.0

71.0

64.5

64.5

75.0

66.0

64.5

70.0

36.0

335

Wins



